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Wed 11/08/2017 3:00 pm SK Girls Bowling vs. Peninsula @
HiJoy

Away Hi Joy Bowl

Tue 11/14/2017 3:00 pm SK Girls Bowling @ Emerald Ridge
(Daffodil Bowl, Puyallup)

Away Daffodil Bowl Entertainment Center 1:20 pm

Wed 11/15/2017 3:00 pm SK Girls Bowling vs. Puyallup @
HiJoy

Neutral
Home

Hi Joy Bowl

Mon 11/20/2017 3:00 pm SK Girls Bowling vs. Puyallup @
HiJoy

Home
Neutral

Hi Joy Bowl

Tue 11/21/2017 3:00 pm SK Girls Bowling vs. Rogers @ HiJoy Home
Neutral

Hi Joy Bowl

Tue 11/28/2017 3:15 pm SK Girls Bowling @ Graham
Kapowsin (Paradise Lanes, Tacoma)

Away Paradise Bowl Entertainment Center 1:40 pm

Thu 11/30/2017 3:00 pm SK Girls Bowling vs. Curtis @ HiJoy Home
Neutral

Hi Joy Bowl

Tue 12/05/2017 3:00 pm SK Girls Bowling @ Olympia
(Westside Lanes, Olympia)

Away West side Lanes 1:00 pm

Wed 12/06/2017 3:00 pm SK Girls Bowling vs. Thomas
Jefferson @ HiJoy

Home Hi Joy Bowl

Sat 12/09/2017 9:00 am SK Girls Bowling - Tower Classic
Tournament

Away Tower Lanes

Tue 12/12/2017 3:00 pm SK Girls Bowling @ Puyallup (Daffodil
Bowl, Puyallup)

Away Daffodil Bowl Entertainment Center 1:20 pm

Wed 12/13/2017 3:00 pm SK Girls Bowling vs. Graham
Kapowsin @ HiJoy

Neutral
Home

Hi Joy Bowl

Thu 12/14/2017 3:00 pm SK Girls Bowling @ Rogers (Daffodil
Bowl, Puyallup)

Away Daffodil Bowl Entertainment Center 1:20 pm

Thu 01/04/2018 3:15 pm SK Girls Bowling @ Curtis (Narrows
Plaza Bowl, Tacoma)

Away Narrows Plaza Bowl 2:00 pm

Wed 01/10/2018 3:00 pm SK Girls Bowling vs. Emerald Ridge
@ HiJoy

Home
Neutral

Hi Joy Bowl

Thu 01/11/2018 3:00 pm SK Girls Bowling vs. Olympia -
SENIOR NIGHT @ HiJoy

Home
Neutral

Hi Joy Bowl

Wed 01/17/2018 12:30 pm SK Bowling - SPSL League
Tournament @ Pacific Lanes

Neutral
Neutral

Pacific Lanes 11:00 am

Sat 01/27/2018 TBD SK Girls Bowling - WCD III
Tournament

Away Pacific Lanes TBD
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Thu 02/01/2018 TBD SK Girls Bowling - WIAA State
Championships

Away Narrows Plaza Bowl TBD

Fri 02/02/2018 TBD SK Girls Bowling - WIAA State
Championships

Away Narrows Plaza Bowl TBD

Sat 02/03/2018 TBD SK Girls Bowling - WIAA State
Championships

Away Narrows Plaza Bowl TBD


